
No. Name
 Year to 

DateTotal 
1 Adams, Craig 1.00$         
2 Althof, Glen 5.00$         
3 Althof, Pete 11.00$       
4 Arnett, Lloyd 13.00$       
5 Baarstad, Jeff 4.00$         
6 Borgrebbe, Len 10.00$       
7 Boyd, Ken 4.00$         
8 Bozajian, Jack 12.00$       
9 Brisbine, Robert 5.00$         

10 Bronkowski, Michael 7.00$         
11 Brubaker, Tom 6.00$         
12 Carivau, Jeff 4.00$         
13 Caswell, Steve 3.00$         
14 Centeno, Manny 4.00$         
15 Choquette, Dennis 5.00$         
16 Clabaugh, Hugh 4.00$         
17 Clements, Jack 3.00$         
18 Culton, Dan 10.00$       
19 Custer, Bill 2.00$         
20 Davies, Jeff 8.00$         
21 DeGraffenreid, Jim 5.00$         
22 Dickey, Don 12.00$       
23 Dillon, Phillip 8.00$         
24 Donswyk, Jim 5.00$         
25 Drosdek, Steve 5.00$         
26 Egedi, Ken 1.00$         
27 Farrell, Jack 8.00$         
28 Fisher, Dick 3.00$         
29 Flynn, Dennis 1.00$         
30 Foltz, Gary 1.00$         
31 Frost, David 1.00$         
32 Gershon, Joel 5.00$         
33 Godfrey, Joel 10.00$       
34 Gohlke, Bill 1.00$         
35 Gregory, Carl 7.00$         
36 Gudgeon, Ronald 9.00$         
37 Hamilton, Gavin 4.00$         
38 Hanashita, Glenn 6.00$         
39 Hanson, Del 6.00$         
40 Hart, Randy 6.00$         
41 Heller, Stuart 3.00$         
42 Jiminez, Vince 2.00$         
43 Johnson, Darrell 12.00$       
44 Jones, Doug 3.00$         
45 Kaplan, Ron 4.00$         
46 Kaplowitz, Jeff 1.00$         



47 Kirby, Rich 6.00$         
48 Klingensmith, Doug 5.00$         
49 Knight, Mike 9.00$         
50 Kono, Jon 4.00$         
51 Kwon, John 5.00$         
52 Latorre, Allen 3.00$         
53 Li, Farong 1.00$         
54 Lopez, Richard 3.00$         
55 Malloy, Thomas 2.00$         
56 Matthews, Greg 1.00$         
57 Mayer, Val 2.00$         
58 McGann, Mike 9.00$         
59 Millar, Geoff 12.00$       
60 Moe, Doug 6.00$         
61 Moser, Arnold 12.00$       
62 O'Rourke, Doug 3.00$         
63 Overly, Glenn 4.00$         
64 Owens, Larry 3.00$         
65 Parker, Andrew 4.00$         
66 Peterman, Craig 2.00$         
67 Polan, Jeff 9.00$         
68 Rada, Robert 8.00$         
69 Renelli, Jerry 3.00$         
70 Rennie, Kevin 1.00$         
71 Rhoads, Carl 4.00$         
72 Riley, Richard 5.00$         
73 Robertson, Tom 4.00$         
74 Russell, Danny 1.00$         
75 Sanchez, Robert 2.00$         
76 Schwind, Herb 1.00$         
77 Scott, Gary 3.00$         
78 Sierra, Ed 5.00$         
79 Skillin, Robert 8.00$         
80 Stoltz, Dave 4.00$         
81 Tang, Brian 5.00$         
82 Troxell, Wayne 9.00$         
83 Trueba, John 2.00$         
84 Underhill, Bob 1.00$         
85 Underwood, Rick 1.00$         
86 Van der Veen, Chris 5.00$         
87 Walden, Steve 3.00$         
88 Walin, Gary 2.00$         
89 Wellman, Lindsay 13.00$       
90 Willette, Mike 4.00$         
91 Williamson, Phil 1.00$         
92 Wilson, Walt 3.00$         
93 Wiltfang, Jack 2.00$         
94 Wood, Bill 1.00$         



95 Yeoman, Bruce 1.00$         
96 Yiannakakis, Costa 5.00$         
97 Zlomke, Brad 1.00$         
98 Zych, Frank 1.00$         

Total 464.00$     



No. Name
 Year to 

DateTotal 
1 Arnett, Lloyd 13.00$       
2 Wellman, Lindsay 13.00$       
3 Bozajian, Jack 12.00$       
4 Dickey, Don 12.00$       
5 Johnson, Darrell 12.00$       
6 Millar, Geoff 12.00$       
7 Moser, Arnold 12.00$       
8 Althof, Pete 11.00$       
9 Borgrebbe, Len 10.00$       

10 Culton, Dan 10.00$       
11 Godfrey, Joel 10.00$       
12 Gudgeon, Ronald 9.00$         
13 Knight, Mike 9.00$         
14 McGann, Mike 9.00$         
15 Polan, Jeff 9.00$         
16 Troxell, Wayne 9.00$         
17 Davies, Jeff 8.00$         
18 Dillon, Phillip 8.00$         
19 Farrell, Jack 8.00$         
20 Rada, Robert 8.00$         
21 Skillin, Robert 8.00$         
22 Bronkowski, Michael 7.00$         
23 Gregory, Carl 7.00$         
24 Brubaker, Tom 6.00$         
25 Hanashita, Glenn 6.00$         
26 Hanson, Del 6.00$         
27 Hart, Randy 6.00$         
28 Kirby, Rich 6.00$         
29 Moe, Doug 6.00$         
30 Althof, Glen 5.00$         
31 Brisbine, Robert 5.00$         
32 Choquette, Dennis 5.00$         
33 DeGraffenreid, Jim 5.00$         
34 Donswyk, Jim 5.00$         
35 Drosdek, Steve 5.00$         
36 Gershon, Joel 5.00$         
37 Klingensmith, Doug 5.00$         
38 Kwon, John 5.00$         
39 Riley, Richard 5.00$         
40 Sierra, Ed 5.00$         
41 Tang, Brian 5.00$         
42 Van der Veen, Chris 5.00$         
43 Yiannakakis, Costa 5.00$         
44 Baarstad, Jeff 4.00$         
45 Boyd, Ken 4.00$         
46 Carivau, Jeff 4.00$         



47 Centeno, Manny 4.00$         
48 Clabaugh, Hugh 4.00$         
49 Hamilton, Gavin 4.00$         
50 Kaplan, Ron 4.00$         
51 Kono, Jon 4.00$         
52 Overly, Glenn 4.00$         
53 Parker, Andrew 4.00$         
54 Rhoads, Carl 4.00$         
55 Robertson, Tom 4.00$         
56 Stoltz, Dave 4.00$         
57 Willette, Mike 4.00$         
58 Caswell, Steve 3.00$         
59 Clements, Jack 3.00$         
60 Fisher, Dick 3.00$         
61 Heller, Stuart 3.00$         
62 Jones, Doug 3.00$         
63 Latorre, Allen 3.00$         
64 Lopez, Richard 3.00$         
65 O'Rourke, Doug 3.00$         
66 Owens, Larry 3.00$         
67 Renelli, Jerry 3.00$         
68 Scott, Gary 3.00$         
69 Walden, Steve 3.00$         
70 Wilson, Walt 3.00$         
71 Custer, Bill 2.00$         
72 Jiminez, Vince 2.00$         
73 Malloy, Thomas 2.00$         
74 Mayer, Val 2.00$         
75 Peterman, Craig 2.00$         
76 Sanchez, Robert 2.00$         
77 Trueba, John 2.00$         
78 Walin, Gary 2.00$         
79 Wiltfang, Jack 2.00$         
80 Adams, Craig 1.00$         
81 Egedi, Ken 1.00$         
82 Flynn, Dennis 1.00$         
83 Foltz, Gary 1.00$         
84 Frost, David 1.00$         
85 Gohlke, Bill 1.00$         
86 Kaplowitz, Jeff 1.00$         
87 Li, Farong 1.00$         
88 Matthews, Greg 1.00$         
89 Rennie, Kevin 1.00$         
90 Russell, Danny 1.00$         
91 Schwind, Herb 1.00$         
92 Underhill, Bob 1.00$         
93 Underwood, Rick 1.00$         
94 Williamson, Phil 1.00$         



95 Wood, Bill 1.00$         
96 Yeoman, Bruce 1.00$         
97 Zlomke, Brad 1.00$         
98 Zych, Frank 1.00$         

Total 464.00$     


